		Tri Mor Corporation		A&J Cement Contractors Inc.	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
PROPOSAL SHEET					
1 - 202 - Pavement Removed, Mainline - 8" - SY	6,310.00	\$12.00	\$75,720.00	\$15.00	\$94,650.00
2 - 202 - Pavement Removed, Concrete Drive - 6" - SY	535.00	\$12.00	\$6,420.00	\$10.00	\$5,350.00
3 - 202 - Base Removed - SY	6,845.00	\$2.00	\$13,690.00	\$5.00	\$34,225.00
4 - 203 - Excavation - CY	7.00	\$60.00	\$420.00	\$20.00	\$140.00
5 - 204 - Subgrade Compaction, As Per Plan - SY	6,875.00	\$1.00	\$6,875.00	\$2.00	\$13,750.00
6 - 204 - Excavation of Subgrade, As Per Plan - SY	975.00	\$25.00	\$24,375.00	\$5.00	\$4,875.00
7 - 301 - Asphalt Concrete Base - 5" - CY	395.00	\$212.00	\$83,740.00	\$210.00	\$82,950.00
8 - 304 - Aggregate Base, As Per Plan - 4" - CY	850.00	\$80.00	\$68,000.00	\$50.00	\$42,500.00
9 - 407 - Non-Tracking Tack Coat - GAL	175.00	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$4.50	\$787.50
10 - 441 - Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448), PG 64-22, As Per Plan -2" - CY	165.00	\$212.00	\$34,980.00	\$225.00	\$37,125.00
11 - 441 - Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG 64-22, As Per Plan - 1 1/2" - CY	125.00	\$278.00	\$34,750.00	\$275.00	\$34,375.00
12 - 452 - Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, Mainline - 8" - SY	2,945.00	\$81.00	\$238,545.00	\$85.00	\$250,325.00
13 - 452 - Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, Concrete Drive - 6" - SY	535.00	\$85.00	\$45,475.00	\$70.00	\$37,450.00
14 - 605 - 6" Construction Underdrains, 707.31 - FT	3,210.00	\$14.00	\$44,940.00	\$13.00	\$41,730.00
15 - 608 - Concrete Walk - SF	100.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
16 - 608 - Curb Ramp - SF	110.00	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$20.00	\$2,200.00
17 - 609 - Combination Curb and Gutter, Type 3 - FT	2,115.00	\$28.00	\$59,220.00	\$40.00	\$84,600.00
18 - 611 - Catch Basin, Adjusted to Grade, As Per Plan (5-roadway, 1-within driveway) - EA	6.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00
19 - 611 - Manhole, Adjusted to Grade - EA	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
20 - 614 - Maintaining Traffic - LUMP	1.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
21 - 623 - Monument Box Assembly, Type A - EA	3.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
22 - 623 - Monument Assembly, Type C - EA	5.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
23 - 623 - Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying - LUMP	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
24 - 624 - Mobilization - LUMP	1.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
25 - 630 - Ground Mounted Support, No. 3 Post - FT	112.00	\$18.00	\$2,016.00	\$25.00	\$2,800.00
26 - 630 - Removal of Ground Mounted Sign and Re-erect - EA	9.00	\$80.00	\$720.00	\$100.00	\$900.00
27 - 630 - Removal of Ground Mounted Post Support and Disposal - EA	8.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$35.00	\$280.00
28 - 630 - Removal of Ground Mounted Post Support and Re-erect - Street Name - EA	4.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
29 - 638 - Water Valve, Adjusted to Grade - EA	3.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
30 - 644 - Stop Line, Type 1 - FT	25.00	\$18.00	\$450.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
31 - 644 - Crosswalk Line, Type 1 - FT	310.00	\$12.00	\$3,720.00	\$15.00	\$4,650.00
32 - 659 - Seeding and Mulching, As Per Plan - SY	1,895.00	\$7.00	\$13,265.00	\$10.00	\$18,950.00
33 - 832 - Erosion Control - EA	1,980.00	\$1.00	\$1,980.00	\$1.00	\$1,980.00
34 - 875 - Longitudinal Joint Adhesive - LBS	285.00	\$5.00	\$1,425.00	\$5.00	\$1,425.00
35 - SPECIAL - Hybrid Interlayer Paving Mat - GP 25 - SY	2,810.00	\$5.00	\$14,050.00	\$5.00	\$14,050.00
36 - SPECIAL - Geotextile Engineering Fabric - SY	2,945.00	\$2.00	\$5,890.00	\$3.00	\$8,835.00
37 - SPECIAL - Mailbox, Remove and Re-erect - EA	30.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
38 - SPECIAL - Pre-Construction Video - LUMP	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
38 Items	Totals	 100.00	\$833,561.00	<i><i><i></i></i></i>	\$885,877.50
				Non-responsive: Origina	
				f Non-collusion not sub	